
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

23 

9 

3 

19 

7 

30 

10 

18 

5 

15 

21 

27 

26 

4 

2 

22 

17 

16 

1 

14 

29 

11 

13 

12 

24 

25 

28 

20 

6 

8 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Name 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Chris Edwards 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Bernd Romischer 

Maz Nawaz 

Manu Mathew 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Marc Roca 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Nick Sword 

Wissam Hatim 

Greg Watt 

Vinay Dsouza 

Bruno De Champris 

Tiago da Costa 

Sultan Alsuwaidi 

Tom Sword 

Amal Madurawalage 

Jad Fraij 

Patrick Debattista 

Benjamin Trespe  

Bernardo Del Olvera 

Saywell Stephen 

Marc Trowsdale 

Enzo Mathevet 

Naser AlSayegh 

Mohamed El Hommossany 

Alexandre Juignet 

Ali El Shahed 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.356 

0.372 

0.384 

0.567 

0.617 

0.623 

0.683 

0.748 

0.994 

1.104 

1.197 

1.444 

1.556 

1.685 

1.718 

1.768 

2.020 

2.057 

2.119 

2.185 

2.266 

3.137 

3.397 

3.661 

3.753 

3.802 

4.035 

5.038 

5.279 

Gap 

0.356 

0.016 

0.012 

0.183 

0.050 

0.006 

0.060 

0.065 

0.246 

0.110 

0.093 

0.247 

0.112 

0.129 

0.033 

0.050 

0.252 

0.037 

0.062 

0.066 

0.081 

0.871 

0.260 

0.264 

0.092 

0.049 

0.233 

1.003 

0.241 

Best Tm 

1:12.152 

1:12.508 

1:12.524 

1:12.536 

1:12.719 

1:12.769 

1:12.775 

1:12.835 

1:12.900 

1:13.146 

1:13.256 

1:13.349 

1:13.596 

1:13.708 

1:13.837 

1:13.870 

1:13.920 

1:14.172 

1:14.209 

1:14.271 

1:14.337 

1:14.418 

1:15.289 

1:15.549 

1:15.813 

1:15.905 

1:15.954 

1:16.187 

1:17.190 

1:17.431 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

1 KART NO 2,3,5,9,18 - LAP'S INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 14/10/2019 22:16:06 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

Senior/Master Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:24:53 

REVERSE INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 1.200 km 

14/10/2019 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

DNF 

No. 

11 

10 

23 

8 

16 

12 

21 

5 

30 

14 

18 

13 

22 

6 

4 

24 

1 

28 

15 

7 

25 

3 

20 

17 

2 

27 

9 

29 

19 

26 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Anjum Shaikh 

Chris Edwards 

Maz Nawaz 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Bernd Romischer 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Marc Roca 

Nick Sword 

Wissam Hatim 

Vinay Dsouza 

Benjamin Trespe  

Greg Watt 

Sultan Alsuwaidi 

Tiago da Costa 

Patrick Debattista 

Manu Mathew 

Jad Fraij 

Amal Madurawalage  

Bruno De Champris 

Bernardo Del Olvera 

Tom Sword 

Enzo Mathevet 

Saywell Stephen 

Marc Trowsdale 

Alexandre Juignet 

Mohamed El Hommossany 

Naser AlSayegh 

Ali El Shahed 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

0.084 

0.547 

3.747 

4.371 

5.238 

5.586 

5.753 

12.000 

12.264 

12.603 

13.542 

17.901 

18.291 

18.650 

19.691 

27.807 

28.867 

29.864 

32.075 

37.139 

43.521 

43.732 

46.591 

48.369 

56.024 

58.643 

1:01.427 

1:08.320 

DNF 

Gap 

0.084 

0.463 

3.200 

0.624 

0.867 

0.348 

0.167 

6.247 

0.264 

0.339 

0.939 

4.359 

0.390 

0.359 

1.041 

8.116 

1.060 

0.997 

2.211 

5.064 

6.382 

0.211 

2.859 

1.778 

7.655 

2.619 

2.784 

6.893 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:11.859 

1:11.867 

1:11.894 

1:12.342 

1:12.505 

1:12.458 

1:12.689 

1:12.240 

1:12.622 

1:13.328 

1:12.383 

1:12.797 

1:13.146 

1:13.372 

1:13.170 

1:13.025 

1:13.261 

1:13.236 

1:13.545 

1:14.839 

1:14.127 

1:15.002 

1:14.307 

1:15.457 

1:15.274 

1:15.617 

1:15.882 

1:16.681 

1:16.032 

1:17.008 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/10/2019 22:16:34 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.084 

Avg. Speed 

59.111 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.859 

Best Speed 

60.118 

Best Lap by 

11 - Romaldo Labrooy 

 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

Senior/Master Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:01:11 

REVERSE INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 1.200 km 

14/10/2019 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

24 

19 

18 

9 

27 

30 

21 

17 

23 

3 

4 

6 

11 

16 

26 

5 

13 

29 

12 

22 

2 

14 

20 

7 

1 

25 

8 

28 

10 

15 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Maz Nawaz 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Bernd Romischer 

Marc Roca 

Chris Edwards 

Greg Watt 

Manu Mathew 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Wissam Hatim 

Vinay Dsouza 

Nick Sword 

Benjamin Trespe  

Patrick Debattista 

Amal Madurawalage  

Tiago da Costa 

Jad Fraij 

Sultan Alsuwaidi 

Tom Sword 

Saywell Stephen 

Enzo Mathevet 

Bruno De Champris 

Bernardo Del Olvera 

Marc Trowsdale 

Alexandre Juignet 

Mohamed El Hommossany 

Naser AlSayegh 

Ali El Shahed 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

41.178 

41.298 

41.547 

41.882 

42.108 

46.986 

47.389 

51.454 

53.286 

54.052 

55.346 

55.591 

55.743 

56.281 

1:00.028 

1:00.771 

1:04.167 

1:05.453 

1:05.926 

1:06.853 

1:07.759 

1:14.275 

1:18.173 

1:18.266 

1:25.394 

1:29.759 

1:32.396 

1:39.764 

1:41.212 

Gap 

41.178 

0.120 

0.249 

0.335 

0.226 

4.878 

0.403 

4.065 

1.832 

0.766 

1.294 

0.245 

0.152 

0.538 

3.747 

0.743 

3.396 

1.286 

0.473 

0.927 

0.906 

6.516 

3.898 

0.093 

7.128 

4.365 

2.637 

7.368 

1.448 

Best Tm 

1:12.262 

1:12.342 

1:12.241 

1:12.155 

1:11.875 

1:12.306 

1:12.175 

1:12.754 

1:12.849 

1:12.684 

1:12.517 

1:12.300 

1:12.871 

1:12.354 

1:13.474 

1:12.952 

1:13.228 

1:13.130 

1:13.878 

1:12.659 

1:13.472 

1:14.796 

1:14.031 

1:13.910 

1:14.895 

1:15.638 

1:15.746 

1:15.301 

1:14.753 

1:16.183 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/10/2019 22:17:22 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

41.298 

Avg. Speed 

59.039 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.875 

Best Speed 

60.104 

Best Lap by 

27 - Ahmed Al Hammadi 

 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

Senior/Master Cup 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:39:44 

REVERSE INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 1.200 km 

14/10/2019 21:20 


